Q1: To retain the character of Nibley, which lands are important to you to preserve
in their current state? Please think about the entire City.
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Farmlands

Wetlands

Blacksmith Fork River Corridor

Future Park Land
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Q2: Are there important areas in Nibley that you think should be preserved to retain
Nibley’s rural heritage? Please identify your top pick by clicking on it in the image below.
Agricultural (greenbelt) areas are shaded green.
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Q4: Is there a second important area in Nibley that you think should be preserved to
retain Nibley’s rural heritage? Please identify your second pick by clicking on it in the
image below. Agricultural (greenbelt) areas are shaded green.
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Q6: Is there a third important area in Nibley that you think should be preserved to retain
Nibley’s rural heritage? Please identify your third pick by clicking on it in the image
below. Agricultural (greenbelt) areas are shaded green.
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Q8: Rank the numbered areas identified on the map above from most to least appropriate
to receive development density. (1 is most appropriate and rises to the top; 5is least
appropriate and falls to the bottom)
Answered: 116 Skipped: 12

Area 1

Area 2

Area 3

Area 4

Area 5
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Q8: Rank the numbered areas identified on the map above from most to least appropriate
to receive development density. (1 is most appropriate and rises to the top; 5is least
appropriate and falls to the bottom)
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1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL WEIGHTE

D

AVERAGE

Area 1 51.30% 14.78% 15.65% 4.35% 13.91% 115 3.85
59 17 18 5 16

Area 2 23.01% 28.32% 18.58% 15.93% 14.16% 113 3.30
26 32 21 18 16

Area 3 4.39% 16.67% 30.70% 25.44% 22.81% 114 2.54
5 19 35 29 26

Area 4 7.89% 26.32% 22.81% 23.68% 19.30% 114 2.80
9 30 26 27 22

Area 5 13.27% 13.27% 11.50% 30.97% 30.97% 113 2.47
15 15 13 35 35
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Q10: Mansion home option...like or dislike?
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like 47.20%
dislike 52.80%
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Q11: Smaller cottage or patio home...like or dislike?
Answered: 125 Skipped: 3

like

89.60%

dislike 10.40%
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Q12: Condos focused around a court or garden...like or dislike?
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like

42.40%

dislike

57.60%
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Q13: Small apartment complex (20 units or less)...like or dislike?
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like

19.69%

dislike

80.31%
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Q14: Homes on smaller lots...like or dislike?
Answered: 128 Skipped: 0

like 47.66%
dislike 52.34%
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Q15: Please rank the following development attributes:
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Sidewalks

Pocket parks/neighborhood parks

Sports courts (basketball, tennis, pickleball)
Street trees

Trails

Pools

Playfields

Open space in natural form (streams, woods, etc.)
Retail shopping

Neighborhood dining

Walkable neighborhood with buildings facing streets or open...

B Highly desirable

0%

10%

20%

B Somewhat desirable

B Somewhat undesirable ®m Not desirable at all
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Q17: Please explain what best describes you:
Answered: 128 Skipped: 0

I live in Nibley

| live outside Nibley but own land in Nibley | (0.78%

Other (please specify) 2.34%
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